

Bid Tab



1411282646 (RFP) Substation Transformer Supply Agreement		Submitted Responses
PROLEC-GE WAUKESHA, INC.		Received
SUPERIOR POWER PRODUCTS		Received

Bid Tab



1411285246 (RFP) Byproduct Storage Area (BSA) Services		Submitted Responses
APTIM ENVIRONMENTAL & INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.		Received
CLEAN HARBORS ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS INC		Received
RPM Solutions, LLC		Received

Bid Tab



1411316246 (RFP) Substation AutoTransformer Supply Agreement	Submitted Responses
PROLEC-GE WAUKESHA, INC.	Received
ENGINEER SALES COMPANY	Received
PTI TRANSFORMERS LP	Received

1411327046 (ITN)	
Customer Segmentation Platform – Licensing, Implementation, Support, Maintenance and Training	Submitted Responses
Adobe, Inc.	Received
BlastPoint, Inc.	Received
SMART ENERGY SYSTEMS INC	Received